from 11 March 2018

Middleleaze ¢ Link Centre « Town Centre « New College ¢« Great Western Hospital routes n-

Mondays to Fridays except public holidays

route number 1A 1 1A 1A 1 1A 1 1A 1 1A 1 1A 1 1A 1 1A 1 1A 1 1A 1 1A 1
Middleleaze Alba Close 0547 0617 0632 0650 0702 0710 0722 0730 0737 0747 0759 0807 0819 0829 0846 0852 0906 0912 0924 0932 0944
Ramleaze Village Inn v v v v 0705 + 0725 v 0740 + 0802 v 0822 v 0849 w 0909 v 0927 v 0947
Grange Park Hampton Drive 0552 0622 0637 0655 w 0715 + 0735 + 0752 + 0812 + 0834 v 0857 w 0917 « 0937

Link Centre stop F 0558 0628 0643 0701 0711 0721 0731 0741 0748 0800 0810 0820 0830 0842 0855 0903 0915 0923 0933 0943 0953
Great Western Outlet Village 0605 0615 0635 0650 0708 0718 0728 0738 0748 0758 0810 0820 0830 0840 0852 0902 0910 0922 0930 0940 0950 1000 3
Fleming Way stop T arrive | 0615 0625 0645 0700 0718 0728 0738 0748 0758 0808 0820 0830 0840 0850 0902 0912 0920 0932 0940 0950 1000 1010 &
Fleming Way stop T depart | 0620 0630 0650 0705 0715 0723 0733 0743 0753 0803 0813 0825 0835 0845 0855 0905 0915 0925 0935 0945 0955 1005 1015 &
New College 0625 0635 0655 0710 0720 0728 0738 0748 0758 0808 0818 0830 0840 0850 0900 0910 0920 0930 0940 0950 1000 1010 1020 '%

Great Western Hospital stop A 0632 0642 0702 0717 0728 0736 0746 0756 0806 0816 0827 0839 0849 0859 0909 0919 0928 0938 0948 0958 1008 1018 1028

Mondays to Fridays except public holidays

route number 1A 1T 1A 1 1A 1 1A 1 1A 1 1A 1 1A 1 1A 1 1A 1 1A 1 1 1 1A 1

Middleleaze Alba Close 0952 04 12 24 32 44 52 1704 1712 1724 1732 1744 1752 1804 1812 1822 1830 1846 1904 1920 1950 2019

Ramleaze Village Inn v o) 07 v 27 v 47 « 1707 v 1727 ~w 1747 v 1807 + 1825 v 1849 + 1923 1953 v

Grange Park Hampton Drive 0957 = v 17 v 37 v 57 v 1717 v 1737 v 1757 v v 1908 « v 2023

Link Centre stop F 1003 B 13 23 33 43 53 03 @§ 1713 1723 1733 1743 1753 1803 1813 1831 1855 1913 1929 1958 2028

Great Western Outlet Village 1010 % 20 30 40 50 00 10 ‘g 1720 1730 1740 1750 1800 1810 1820 1838 1902 1919 1935 2004 2034

Fleming Way stop T arive | 1020 f&j 30 40 50 00 10 20 1730 1740 1750 1800 1810 1820 1830 1848 1910 1928 1944 2013 2043

Fleming Way stop T depart = 1025 é 35 45 55 05 15 25 1735 1745 1755 1805 1815 1835 1853 1930 1950 2035 2105

New College 1030 & 40 50 00 10 20 30 1740 1750 1800 1810 1820 1840 1858 1934 1954 2039 2109

Great Western Hospital stop A 1038 48 58 08 18 28 38 1748 1758 1808 1818 1828 1848 1906 1940 2000 2045 2115
continues to Grange Park Subway

route number 1 1 1A 1 1 1A 1 1A

Middleleaze Alba Close 2050 2124 2155 2224 2255 2337

Ramleaze Village Inn 2053 v 2158 v 2258 w

Grange Park Hampton Drive v 2128 v v

Link Centre stop F 2058 2133 2203 2303

Great Western Outlet Village 2104 2139 2209 2309

Fleming Way stop T arrive | 2113 2148 2217 2317

Fleming Way stop T depart 2135 2205

New College 2139 2209

Great Western Hospital stop A 2145 2215

continues to Grange Park Subway

sSwindon




from 11 March 2018

Middleleaze ¢ Link Centre « Town Centre « New College ¢ Great Western Hospital routes n

route number 1 1 1A 1 1A 1 1A 1 1A 1 1A 1 1A 1 1A 1 1A 1 1A 1 1A 1

Middleleaze Alba Close 0622 0644 0702 0724 0742 0802 0820 0842 0850 0902 0910 0924 0932 0944 04 12 24 32 44 52 1804
Ramleaze Village Inn v 0647 v 0727 v 0805 w 0845 w 0905 v 0927 w 0947 @ 07 v 27 v 47 « 1807
Grange Park Hampton Drive 0627 w 0707 w 0747 v 0825 +w 0855 w 0915 v 0937 = v 17 v 37 v 57 v

Link Centre stop F 0633 0653 0713 0733 0753 0811 0831 0851 0901 0911 0921 0933 0943 0953 4 13 23 33 43 53 03 | 1813 -
Great Western Outlet Village 0620 0640 0700 0720 0740 0800 0818 0838 0858 0908 0918 0928 0940 0950 1000 f:: 20 30 40 50 00 10 f= 1820 <
Fleming Way stop T arrive 0630 0650 0710 0730 0750 0810 0828 0848 0908 0916 0928 0936 0950 0958 1010 | 30 38 50 58 10 18 2 1830 5
Fleming Way stop T depart = 0620 0635 0651 0711 0731 0755 0815 0833 0853 0913 0933 0955 1015 5] 35 55 15 1835 %
New College 0623 0638 0654 0714 0734 0758 0820 0838 0858 0918 0938 1000 1020 =1 40 00 20 1840 =
Great Western Hospital stop A 0629 0644 0701 0721 0741 0805 0828 0846 0906 0926 0946 1008 1028 48 08 28 1848 ©

route number 1A 1 1A 1 1A 1 1 1 1A 1 1 1 1A 1 1 1A 1 1A
Middleleaze Alba Close 1812 1822 1830 1846 1904 1920 1950 2019 2050 2124 2155 2224 2255 2337
Ramleaze Village Inn v 1825 v 1849 v 1923 1953 v 2053 v 2158 v 2258 «w
Grange Park Hampton Drive v v 1908 « v 2023 v 2128 v v
Link Centre stop F 1831 1855 1913 1929 1958 2028 2058 2133 2203 2303
Great Western Outlet Village 1838 1902 1919 1935 2004 2034 2104 2139 2209 2309
Fleming Way stop T arrive 1848 1910 1928 1944 2013 2043 2113 2148 2217 2317
Fleming Way stop T depart 1853 1930 1950 2035 2105 2135 2205
New College 1858 1934 1954 2039 2109 2139 2209
Great Western Hospital stop A 1906 1940 2000 2045 2115 2145 2215

continues to Grange Park Subway continues to Grange Park Subway
route number 1A 1 1A 1 1A 1 1A 1 1A 1
Middleleaze Alba Close 0850 0919 0950 1719 1750 1819 1850
Ramleaze Village Inn 0853 v 0953 || v 1753 «
Grange Park Hampton Drive v 0923 w e 1723w
Link Centre stop F 0858 0928 0958 | 7] 1728 1758
Great Western Outlet Village 0905 0935 1005 E 1735 1805
Fleming Way stop T arrive 0915 0945 1015 |4 1745 1815
Fleming Way stop T depart | 0850 0920 0950 1020 E 1750 1820
New College 0854 0924 0954 1024 & 1754 1824
Great Western Hospital stop A 0900 0930 1000 1030 1800 1830

continues to  continues to

No service on Christmas Day or New Year's Day, Saturday service on Good Friday Grange Park Subway ~ Ramleaze (Orkney Close)
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from 11 March 2018

Great Western Hospital « New College ¢« Town Centre ¢ Link Centre « Middleleaze

route number

Great Western Hospital stop A

New College
Fleming Way stop G
Fleming Way stop G

arrive
depart

Great Western Outlet Village

Link Centre stop E

Grange Park Hampton Drive

Ramleaze Village Inn
Middleleaze Alba Close

1A 1A 1A 1A 1 1A
0633
0640
0646
0631 0651
0635 0655
0642 0702
v (0657) =
0647 w | 0707

0544 0614 0629
0547 0617 0632

starts at Ramleaze (Orkney Close) 2 minutes earlier

route number

Great Western Hospital stop A

New College
Fleming Way stop G
Fleming Way stop G

arrive
depart

Great Western Outlet Village

Link Centre stop E

Grange Park Hampton Drive

Ramleaze Village Inn
Middleleaze Alba Close

1A 1

0933 0943
0940 0950
0946 0956
0951 1001
0955 1005
1004 1014

v 1019
1009

1012 1024

sSwindon

0650 0702|0710

Subway 2 minutes earlier
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0731
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0749
0754
v

0759

1A 1

0728 0738
0735 0745
0741 0751
0746 0756
0750 0800
0759 0809
v 0814
0804 w
0807 0819

1A

0748
0756
0803
0808
0812
0821
v
0826
0829

1 1A 1

0758 0808 0818
0806 0816 0826
0813 0823 0833
0818 0831 0838
0822 0835 0842
0831 0844 0851
0841 w 0901
v 0849
0846 0852 0906

starts at Ramleaze (Orkney Close) 2 minutes earlier

1A
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1 1 1A
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1 1A 1
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v v
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- N

Mondays to Fridays except public holidays

1A
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v
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2117
2123
2129
2135
2139
2146
2151
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continues below
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from 11 March 2018

Great Western Hospital « New College ¢« Town Centre ¢ Link Centre « Middleleaze

route number T A1 A 1 T A1 1A 1 T T 1A 1 1A
Great Western Hospital stop A 0645 0705 0723 0743 0813 0833 0853 0913 0933

New College 0652 0712 0730 0750 0820 0840 0900 0920 0940 )
Fleming Way stop G arrive 0658 0718 0736 0756 0826 0846 0906 0926 0946 =
Fleming Way stop G depart 0643 0703 0723 0741 0801 0821 0831 0841 0851 0901 0911 0921 0931 0941 0951 1001 [}
Great Western Outlet Village 0647 0707 0727 0745 0805 0825 0835 0845 0855 0905 0915 0925 0935 0945 0955 1005 [=
Link Centre stop E 0654 0714 0734 0752 0812 0832 0842 0852 0902 0914 0924 0934 0944 0954 1004 1014 [
Grange Park Hampton Drive v 0719 + 0757 + 0837 <+ 087 v 0919 + 0939 + 0959 + 1019 ks
Ramleaze Village Inn (0619) v |0659 ~+ 0739 ~+ 0817 v 0847 v 0907 v 0929 v 0949 v 1009 v |
Middleleaze Alba Close 0622 0644|0702 0724 0742 0802 0820 0842 0850 0902 0910 0924 0932 0944 0952 1004 1012 1024

starts at Ramleaze (Orkney Close)
2 minutes earlier

starts at Grange Park Subway
2 minutes earlier

route number 1A 1 1A 1 1A 1 1A 1 1A 1 1A 1 1A 1 1A 1 1A 1 1A
Great Western Hospital stop A 1653 1713 1733 1753 1823 1837 1857 1912 1942 2012 2047 2117 2147 2217

New College 1700 1720 1740 1800 1830 1844 1904 1918 1948 2018 2053 2123 2153 2223

Fleming Way stop G arrive | 1706 1726 1746 1806 1836 1850 1910 1924 1955 2024 2059 2129 2159 2229

Fleming Way stop G depart | 1711 1721 1731 1741 1751 1801 1811 1825 1845 1900 1930 2000 2030 2105 2135 2205 2235 2320
Great Western Outlet Village 1715 1725 1735 1745 1755 1805 1815 1829 1849 1904 1934 2004 2034 2109 2139 2209 2239 2324
Link Centre stop E 1724 1734 1744 1754 1804 1812 1822 1836 1856 1911 1941 2011 2041 2116 2146 2216 2246 2330
Grange Park Hampton Drive v 1739 v 1759 v 1817 « 1841 « 1916 1946 v 2046 v 2151 v 2251 w
Ramleaze Village Inn 1729 v 1749 ~ 1809 + 1827 v 1901 v 2016 v 2121 v 2221 v 2334
Middleleaze Alba Close 1732 1744 1752 1804 1812 1822 1830 1846 1904 1920 1950 2019 2050 2124 2155 2224 2255 2337

Sundays & public holidays

route number 1 1A 1 1A 1 1A 1 1A 1 1
Great Western Hospital stop A 0913 0943 43 1713 1743 1813 1833
New College 0919 0949 ) 49 1719 1749 1819 1839
Fleming Way stop G arrive 0925 0955 [= 55 1725 1755 1825 1845
Fleming Way stop G depart 0900 0930 1000 | 00 [} 1730 1800 1830

Great Western Outlet Village 0904 0934 1004 fl:: 04 ‘g 1734 1804 1834

Link Centre stop E 0841 0911 0941 1011 | 11 1741 1811 1841

Grange Park Hampton Drive 0846 w 0946 E v 1746 v 1846
Ramleaze Village Inn v 0916 + 1016 [& 16 v 1816
Middleleaze Alba Close 0850 0919 0950 1019 19 1750 1819 1850

No service on Christmas Day or New Year's Day, Saturday service on Good Friday
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